We have registered these shares because of registration rights granted to the selling security holders. We will not receive any proceeds from the
issuance of common stock to the selling security holders.

6

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY COMPANIES INC - Form SB-2

Table of Contents 7

Table of Contents

SELLING SECURITY HOLDERS

The following table sets forth certain information concerning the resale of the shares of common stock by the selling security holders. We will
not receive any proceeds from the resale of the common stock by the selling security holders. The following table also sets forth the name of
each person who is offering the resale of shares of common stock by this prospectus, the number of shares of common stock beneficially owned
by each person, the number of shares of common stock that may be sold in this offering and the number of shares of common stock each person
will own after the offering, assuming they sell all of the shares offered.

Name
Total Shares

Held

Total Percentage
of Common

Stock, Assuming
Full Conversion

Shares of
Common

Stock
Included in
Prospectus

Beneficial
Ownership
Before the
Offering

Percentage of
Common

Stock
Owned Before

Offering

Beneficial
Ownership
After the
Offering

Percentage of
Common Stock

Owned After
Offering

Diane Alexander
2335 Rebel Road
Cummings, GA 30041

40,823 0.64% 26,667 14,156 0.22% 40,823 0.64%

Harry Anger
314 Sound Beach Ave.
Old Greenwich, CT
06870

4,000 0.06% 4,000 0 0.00% 4,000 0.06%

Scott Bailey
P.O. Box 3306
Rancho Santa Fe,
CA 92067

20,000 0.31% 20,000 0 0.00% 20,000 0.31%

Bastion Capital Fund
L.P.
1999 Avenue of the
Stars
Suite 2960
Los Angeles, CA 90067

400,000 6.22% 300,000 100,000 1.56% 400,000 6.22%

Banta Catalogue
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
9515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA
90670

5,024 0.08% 5,024 0 0.00% 5,024 0.08%

Alan Buaer
P.O. Box 1254
Fall City, WA 98024

11,500 0.18% 10,000 1,500 0.02% 11,500 0.18%

Kelly Burney
9811 W. Charleston
Blvd. Ste.2
Las Vegas, NV 89117

6,000 0.09% 6,000 0 0.00% 6,000 0.09%

Michael Callahan
7997 High School Rd.
Baindbridge Is., WA
98110

174,684 2.72% 158,334 16,350 0.25% 174,684 2.72%

John D. Carswell
c/o Stevens Shipping
26 East Bay St.
Savannah, GA 31401

45,001 0.70% 45,001 0 0.00% 45,001 0.70%

Margaret Carswel
c/o Stevens Shipping

20,000 0.31% 20,000 0 0.00% 20,000 0.31%

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY COMPANIES INC - Form SB-2

Table of Contents 8

26 East Bay St.
Savannah, GA 31401

7

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY COMPANIES INC - Form SB-2

Table of Contents 9

Table of Contents

Douglas Cerretti
1607 N. 197th Pl.
Seattle, WA 98133

11,541 0.18% 10,000 1,541 0.02% 11,541 0.18%

Henry Clay
3221 Amherst Ave.
Columbia, SC 29205

3,000 0.05% 3,000 0 0.00% 3,000 0.05%

Ted Crawford
9835 Santa Fe Springs,
Santa Fe Springs,
CA 90670

100,000 1.56% 100,000 0 0.00% 100,000 1.56%

CRC Partners
26 East Bay St.
Savannah, GA 31401

20,000 0.31% 20,000 0 0.00% 20,000 0.31%

James P. Collins
2610 SE Normand St.
Stuart, FL 34997

2,500 0.04% 2,500 0 0.00% 2,500 0.04%

Josef Czikmantory
9835 Santa Fe Springs,
Santa Fe Springs,
CA 90670

506,000 7.87% 500,000 6,000 0.09% 506,000 7.87%

James Dodds
9835 Santa Fe Springs,
Santa Fe Springs,
CA 90670

101,405 1.58% 100,000 1,405 0.02% 101,405 1.58%

DMI (USA) Inc. 254 0.00% 254 0 0.00% 254 0.00%

Brad C. Dunlap
1492 SW Branch Terrace
Palm City, FL 34990

18,750 0.29% 18,750 0 0.00% 18,750 0.29%

David Duquette
9835 Santa Fe Springs,
Santa Fe Springs,
CA 90670

1,029,000 16.01% 1,000,000 29,000 0.45% 1,029,000 16.01%

Edward Epstein
8405 S. W. 53rd Pl.
Mercer Is., WA 98105

20,561 0.32% 16,667 3,894 0.06% 20,561 0.32%

David Fassio
2210�2nd Ave. N.
Seattle, WA 98109

7,000 0.11% 7,000 0 0.00% 7,000 0.11%

Brian Feingold
750 Marsolan Ave.
Solana Beach, CA 92075

20,000 0.31% 20,000 0 0.00% 20,000 0.31%

The Feldman Group
c/o New Century Co.
Attn: Duquette
9515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

53 0.00% 53 0 0.00% 53 0.00%

Gerard G. Figari
2119 NE Ginger Terr.
Jensen Beach, FL 34957

5,000 0.08% 5,000 0 0.00% 5,000 0.08%

8

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY COMPANIES INC - Form SB-2

Table of Contents 10

Table of Contents

Edward Fishman
27234 Pacific Coast Hwy
Malibu, CA 90265

66,668 1.04% 66,668 0 0.00% 66,668 1.04%

Neal Forman
4523 102nd Lane
Kirkland, WA 98033

130,042 2.02% 125,000 5,042 0.08% 130,042 2.02%

John Gallaga
9835 Santa Fe Springs,
Santa Fe Springs,
CA 90670

50,000 0.78% 50,000 0 0.00% 50,000 0.78%

Paul Gardner
2444 Pendower Ln
Keswick, VA 22947

10,000 0.16% 10,000 0 0.00% 10,000 0.16%

T. Heyward Gignilliat
300 Dayton St.
Savannah, GA 31401

10,000 0.16% 10,000 0 0.00% 10,000 0.16%

Steven Gilbert
2121 Ave of Stars
Los Angeles, CA 90067

37,500 0.58% 37,500 0 0.00% 37,500 0.58%

Glen Golenberg
807 N Camden
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

49,000 0.76% 41,000 8,000 0.12% 49,000 0.76%

Eric Goldstein
9162 Skyline Drive
Scottsdale, AZ 85262

190,000 2.96% 190,000 0 0.00% 190,000 2.96%

HAMM
Advertsing/Goodman Factors
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
9515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

19,154 0.30% 19,154 0 0.00% 19,154 0.30%

Robert L. Harrison
c/o Stevens Shipping
26 East Bay St.
Savannah, GA 31401

15,000 0.23% 15,000 0 0.00% 15,000 0.23%

Barry C. Hixon
8800 S. Ocean Drive
Oceanside II #1006
Jensen Beach, FL 34957

6,378 0.10% 5,000 1,378 0.02% 6,378 0.10%

Charlene Hodgson
10510 Penfield Ave.
Chatsworth, CA 91311

18,085 0.28% 5,000 13,085 0.20% 18,085 0.28%

Holthouse Carlin & Van Trigt
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
8515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

6,428 0.10% 6,428 0 0.00% 6,428 0.10%

Karen L. Hunt
212 N. 52nd St.
Seattle, WA 98103

16,667 0.26% 16,667 0 0.00% 16,667 0.26%

Harvey & Violet Kaplan
c/o Spitzer Tax Service

66,668 1.04% 66,668 0 0.00% 66,668 1.04%

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY COMPANIES INC - Form SB-2

Table of Contents 11

5595 E. 5th St.
Tucson, AZ 85711

9

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY COMPANIES INC - Form SB-2

Table of Contents 12

Table of Contents

Hispanic Market Weekly, Inc.
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
3515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

35 0.00% 35 0 0.00% 35 0.00%

InternetMercado Commerce
Corporation

15,666 0.24% 15,666 0 0.00% 15,666 0.24%

Jack Huteheson Photography 84 0.00% 84 0 0.00% 84 0.00%

Gerald N. Kieft
2413 SE St. Lucie Blvd.
Stuart, FL 34996

18,750 0.29% 18,750 0 0.00% 18,750 0.29%

Mitch Korn
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
3515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

925 0.01% 925 0 0.00% 925 0.01%

Latino Book & Family Festival 175 0.00% 175 0 0.00% 175 0.00%

Doug Lennard
2633 Basil Lane
Los Angeles, CA 90077

172,272 2.68% 124,667 47,605 0.74% 172,272 2.68%

Loeb & Loeb LLP
10100 Santa Monica Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90067

31,238 0.49% 31,238 0 0.00% 31,238 0.49%

Lotus Hispanic Reps
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
3515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

1,433 0.02% 1,433 0 0.00% 1,433 0.02%

Gregory Lowney/Maryanne Snyder
15207 N.E. 68th St.
Redmond, WA 98040

16,667 0.26% 16,667 0 0.00% 16,667 0.26%

Insight Capital
601 Timberbrook Court
Zelienople, PA 16063

100,000 1.56% 100,000 0 0.00% 100,000 1.56%

Dennis McCaustland
9835 Santa Fe Springs, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

51,180 0.80% 50,000 1,180 0.02% 51,180 0.80%

MCG Finance Co.
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
3515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

140,000 2.18% 140,000 0 0.00% 140,000 2.18%

Pamela Mckenzie
9835 Santa Fe Springs, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

152,500 2.37% 115,000 37,500 0.58% 152,500 2.37%

Don Merlino
4215 N. E. 33rd St.
Seattle, WA 98105

19,467 0.30% 16,667 2,800 0.04% 19,467 0.30%

Mid America Capital Corporation
4510 F Thousand Oaks Blvd.
Ste. 100
Westlake Village, CA 91267

22,000 0.34% 22,000 0 0.00% 22,000 0.34%

10

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY COMPANIES INC - Form SB-2

Table of Contents 13

Table of Contents

Cynthia Obsenares
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
3515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

10 0.00% 10 0 0.00% 10 0.00%

Qualitive Insights
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
3515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

78 0.00% 78 0 0.00% 78 0.00%

Carol Peters
356 Pinehurst Dr.
East Longmeadow, MA 01028

24,500 0.38% 20,000 4,500 0.07% 24,500 0.38%

Peter Rettman
1001 4th Ave. Ste. 2200
Seattle, WA 98154

248,981 3.87% 240,000 8,981 0.14% 248,981 3.87%

Scott Richardson
52 Calibogue Rd
Hilton Head Is., SC 29928

5,000 0.08% 5,000 0 0.00% 5,000 0.08%

Richman, Mann, Chiezever, Phillips & Duboff
9601 Wilshire Blvd., Penthouse, Beverly Hills, CA 90210

10,000 0.16% 10,000 0 0.00% 10,000 0.16%

David Rosencrantz
9720 S.W. Melnore St.
Portland, OR 97225

28,334 0.44% 23,334 5,000 0.08% 28,334 0.44%

Steve Sampson
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
3515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

1,000 0.02% 1,000 0 0.00% 1,000 0.02%

Jack J. Spitzer
P.O. Box 2008
Kirkland, WA 98105

21,500 0.33% 20,000 1,500 0.02% 21,500 0.33%

Joseph Schames
110 S. Poinsettia Pl.
Los Angeles, CA 90036

120,003 1.87% 100,002 20,001 0.31% 120,003 1.87%

William A. Schwartz
1745 � 114th S.E. #100
Bellevue, WA 98004

20,000 0.31% 20,000 0 0.00% 20,000 0.31%

SNA Consultants, Inc
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
3515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

14 0.00% 14 0 0.00% 14 0.00%

Jeffrey A Stern
116 26th ST
Santa Monica, CA 90402

400,571 6.23% 250,571 150,000 2.33% 400,571 6.23%

Jeffrey A Stern & Associates, Inc. 14,461 0.22% 14,461 0 0.00% 14,461 0.22%

Richard Thomas
245 S. Euclid Ave.
Pasadena, CA 91101

5,000 0.08% 5,000 0 0.00% 5,000 0.08%

11

Edgar Filing: NEW CENTURY COMPANIES INC - Form SB-2

Table of Contents 14

Table of Contents

Felix Tolado
c/o New Century Co.
ATTN: David Duquette
9515 Sorenson Ave.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

54,214 0.84% 54,214 0 0.00% 54,214 0.84%

Roland Wheeler
4160 W. Eagle Rock
Wenatchee, WA 98801

35,021 0.54% 30,001 5,020 0.08% 35,021 0.54%

Andrew Willner
40819 23rd Ave. S.E.
Enumclaw, WA 98022

16,667 0.26% 16,667 0 0.00% 16,667 0.26%

Struss Wolfgang
Renee Weiss
P.O. Box 77183
Seattle, WA 98177

73,668 1.15% 66,668 7,000 0.11% 73,668 1.15%

Harvey A. Zarmen
c/o Stevens Shipping
26 East Bay St.
Savannah, GA 31401

10,000 0.16% 10,000 0 0.00% 10,000 0.16%

Robert Zarem TR U/A
c/o Stevens Shipping
26 East Bay St.
Savannah, GA 31401

20,000 0.31% 20,000 0 0.00% 20,000 0.31%

Trust U/W Renee Weiss
P.O. Box 77183 Seattle, WA 98177

6,667 0.10% 6,667 0 0.00% 6,667 0.10%

Website Results 469 0.01% 469 0 0.00% 469 0.01%

Total 5,122,236 79.69% 4,629,798 492,438 7.66% 5,122,236 79.69%

The number and percentage of shares beneficially owned is determined in accordance with Rule 13d-3 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
as amended, and the information is not necessarily indicative of beneficial ownership for any other purpose. Under such rule, beneficial
ownership includes any shares as to which the selling shareholder has sole or shared voting power or investment power and also any shares
which the selling shareholder has the right to acquire within 60 days. The actual number of shares of common stock issuable upon the